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Rates

Employee Only

" Employee + Child
Employee + Child{ren)
Employee + Spouse
Employee + Family

Medical Plan
Deductible InfOut Network
Co-Insurance % In/Out
Co-Insurance Maximum
Office Visit

Emergency Room

Hospital

Prescription Plan

Prescription Card Co-Pay
Deductible

TeExAs AssociaTion of COUNTIES
HeaLrd axd Esmrrovee Bexerits Pool

13,357

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
HEALTH AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL

2014 - 2015 Alternate Plan Proposal
Group Number: 39985 - Hunt County

Effective Date: 10;@42014

% Renewal Rates for

Current Plan 300
Option RX-2A
$ 77268
$ 949.26

$1,140.34
$1.634.84

$1.662.78

$250/500
90/70
$1,500/3,500
$20 PCP
$90

$5/20/35
$0

o

v
Proposed Rates
for Plan 300-G
Option Rx -2AG

$ 749.00
§ 919.74
$1,104.52
$1,582.70
$1,609.70

w
$300/600
80/70
$1,800/4,200
$25 PCP
$90

$10/25/40
$0

Praposal rates are based on the following information:

+ Rates based upon current benefits and enroliment. A substantial change in enrollment (10% over 30 days or 30% over
90 days) may result in a change in rates.

s Rates are based on a minimum employer contribution of 100% of the employee only rate or current funding level.

&y

Proposed Rates
for Plan 700-NG
Option Rx 4A NG

§ 74136
$ 910.22
$1,002.98
$1,565.88
$1.592.60

$500/750
90/70
$2,000/4,00C
$25 PCP
$1C0

$10/25/40
$0

+ Retirees pay the same premium as active employees regardless of age for medical and dental.
« Form must be received by 08/04/2014 in order to avoid a delay in implementation of benefits and/or late processing

fees.

Please indicate the selected plan here ,20 - (z oPTioA) g’x —M‘EI

39985 ~ Hunt County, 2014-2015 Alternate Plan Proposal w renewal reduction

Proposed Rates
for Plan 800-NG
Option Rx -3A NG

$§ 703.92
$ 863.58
$1,036.34
$1,483.46
$1,508.72

$500/750
80/60
$2,500/5,000
$25 PCP
$100

$10/20/35
$0



