



#13,257

at 10: FILED FOR RECORD AM

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES HEALTH AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL

2014 - 2015 Alternate Plan Proposal

Group Number: 39985 - Hunt County

Effective Date: 10/01/2014

Lifective Bate. 10/0/12014				
Rates	Renewal Rates for	Proposed Rates	Proposed Rates	Proposed Rates
	Current Plan 300	for Plan 300-G	for Plan 700-NG	for Plan 800-NG
	Option RX-2A	Option Rx -2AG	Option Rx -4A NG	Option Rx -3A NG
Employee Only Employee + Child Employee + Child(ren) Employee + Spouse Employee + Family	\$ 772.68	\$ 749.00	\$ 741.36	\$ 703.92
	\$ 949.26	\$ 919.74	\$ 910.22	\$ 863.58
	\$1,140.34	\$1,104.52	\$1,092.96	\$1,036.34
	\$1,634.84	\$1,582.70	\$1,565.88	\$1,483.46
	\$1,662.78	\$1,609.70	\$1,592.60	\$1,508.72
Medical Plan Deductible In/Out Network Co-Insurance % In/Out Co-Insurance Maximum Office Visit Emergency Room Hospital	\$250/500	\$300/600	\$500/750	\$500/750
	90/70	90/70	90/70	80/60
	\$1,500/3,500	\$1,800/4,200	\$2,000/4,000	\$2,500/5,000
	\$20 PCP	\$25 PCP	\$25 PCP	\$25 PCP
	\$90	\$90	\$100	\$100
Prescription Plan Prescription Card Co-Pay Deductible	\$5/20/35	\$10/25/40	\$10/25/40	\$10/20/35
	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

Proposal rates are based on the following information:

- Rates based upon current benefits and enrollment. A substantial change in enrollment (10% over 30 days or 30% over 90 days) may result in a change in rates.
- Rates are based on a minimum employer contribution of 100% of the employee only rate or current funding level.
- Retirees pay the same premium as active employees regardless of age for medical and dental.
- Form must be received by 08/04/2014 in order to avoid a delay in implementation of benefits and/or late processing fees.

Please indicate the selected plan here 300 - G option Rx - 2AG

Fax the signed document to 1-512-481-8481

Signature

Date 7-3/-2014